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Nome

Contacto

e-mail

AMVE - Associa¢do Moinho de Vermoim

Hildrio Campos

amvermoim@gmail.com

Associacdo Académica da ESSV

Filipa Gomes

aa.essva@hotmail.com;
adelinagomesi8@gmail.com

Associa¢cdo Académica da U. Lusiada

Kevin Soares Camino

geral.aauln@gmail.com

Associag¢do Cultural de Vermoim

Paulo Costa

direcao@acvermoim.org

Associag¢do Guias de Portugal

Rafaela Silva
Emilia Monteiro

guiasdeportugal@gmail.com;
primeiracompanhiajoane@gmail.com

Bolor Teatro

Cdtia Silva

bolor.teatro@gmail.com

CNE Junta de Nucleo

Carlos Filipe Pereira

cn.famalicao@escutismo.pt

Grupo Municipal BE

Paulo Costa

paulolitoral@gmail.com

Grupo Municipal CDS/PP

Maria Inés Gomes

vieiragomesines@gmail.com

Grupo Municipal CDU

Ricardo Brites

braga@jcp.pt

Grupo Municipal PS

Ana Filipa Oliveira

filipa_oliveira44@hotmail.com

Grupo Municipal PSD

Nuno Moreira

nunomarguesmoreira@hotmail.com

JP - Juventude Popular

Francisco Alves

franc.castroalves@gmail.com

JS - Juventude Socialista

Luis Silva

luis.mir.silva.l6@gmail.com

JSD - Juventude Social Democrata

David Carvalho

dfocarvalho@gmailcom

Juventude BE - Bloco de Esquerda

Inés Granja Costa

ines_ granja@hotmail.com

Juventude Comunista Portuguesa

Ricardo Brites

braga@jcp.pt

Koklus - Associagdo Juvenil de Fradelos

Rui Silva

koklus.kk@gmail.com

PASEC - Plataforma de Animadores
SocioEducativos e Culturais

Sara Gomes

pasec.geral@gmail.com

Quebraritmo

Manuel Fernandes

quebraritmo@gmail.com

Sport Kratchball Clube
(Seccdo Montanha (Caminhadas)

CALCANTES)
(Secgéo BTT CALCANDOPEDAL)

Pedro Moreira

perdrossilva8@gmail.com

YUPI - Youth Union of People With
Initiative

Mariana Marques

geral@yupi.pt




